
Percentage of Students Invited to Join PTK

Sources: 
• �All for-credit (degree/non-degree) enrollments based on unduplicated annual enrollments for the entire academic year as published 

by IPEDS. See https://nces.ed.gov/ipeds/survey-components/5
• PTK member invitations based on unduplicated counts of students receiving a PTK invitation from PTK HQ
• �Accountability for “all students” is based on the sum of degree seeking, students and all students in both credit and remedial, 

non-credit coursework and other classes that do not count towards PTK’s college-level coursework requirements.

2015-2016

2016-2017

2017-2018

2018-2019

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

1,014

1,013

1,007

1,005

1,004

1,007

1,007

7.4%

7.8%

7.6%

8.8%

9.3%

10.2%

10.7%

4.3%

4.6%

4.4%

5.2%

5.4%

6.2%

6.5%

Year Colleges with 
PTK Chapters Degree-Seeking  

College-Level Credit All Students

Percentage of Students Invited


