

Percentage of Students Invited to Join PTK

Year	Colleges with PTK Chapters	Percentage of Students Invited	
		Degree-Seeking College-Level Credit	All Students
2015-2016	1,014	7.4%	4.3%
2016-2017	1,013	7.8%	4.6%
2017-2018	1,007	7.6%	4.4%
2018-2019	1,005	8.8%	5.2%
2019-2020	1,004	9.3%	5.4%
2020-2021	1,007	10.2%	6.2%
2021-2022	1,007	10.7%	6.5%

Sources:

- All for-credit (degree/non-degree) enrollments based on unduplicated annual enrollments for the entire academic year as published by IPEDS. See https://nces.ed.gov/ipeds/survey-components/5
- PTK member invitations based on unduplicated counts of students receiving a PTK invitation from PTK HQ
- Accountability for "all students" is based on the sum of degree seeking, students and all students in both credit and remedial, non-credit coursework and other classes that do not count towards PTK's college-level coursework requirements.